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Unit Name
WELLS COUNTY
CHESTER TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP
LANCASTER TOWNSHIP
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
NOTTINGHAM TOWNSHIP
ROCKCREEK TOWNSHIP
UNION TOWNSHIP
BLUFFTON CIVIL CITY

MARKLE CIVIL TOWN
OSSIAN CIVIL TOWN
PONETO CIVIL TOWN
UNIONDALE CIVIL TOWN
VERA CRUZ CIVIL TOWN
ZANESVILLE CIVIL TOWN

M.S.D. BLUFFTON-HARRISON

SCHOOI CORP
NORTHERN WELLS

COMMUNITY SCHOOI CORP
SOUTHERN WELLS

COMMUNITY SCHOOI CORP
HUNTINGTON LIBRARY

WELLS COUNTY PUBLIC
I IBRARY

WELLS COUNTY SOLID WASTE

DISTRICT

Conservancy ROCK CREEK CONSERVANCY

Sum of All Units

Certified Levy
$4,553,567
$49,457
$324,224
$7,753
$63,560
$41,416
$91,056
$49,080
$48,102
$57,508
$2,885,529

$237,842
$523,684
$30,668
$22,159
$2,067
$29,151
$4,967,451

$7,740,612
$2,812,529

$51,659
$1,296,064

$129,041

$31,493
$26,045,672



